
Anmälda Julracet 

 

M 60m 

Heat 1  

Elias Glemring -09  Trollhättan FIK 

Zeb Nyström -09  Dals Södra FFI 

Stefan Lagerkvist -72  Hälle IF 

Anders Logg -76   Hälle IF  

Jack Wennman -06  Trollhättan FIK 

Folke Wikström -09  Trollhättan FIK 

 

Heat 2      

Elias Svensson -09  Trollhättan FIK 

Eskil Ekström -07  Trollhättan FIK 

Peter Andréas -81  Ullevi FK  

Ludvig Fredgren -09  Trollhättan FIK 

Sigge Gustavsson -10  Trollhättan FIK 

 

M 200m 

A-final 

Stefan Lagerkvist -72  Hälle IF  

Eskil Ekström -07  Trollhättan FIK 

Johan Carlson -99  Trollhättan FIK 

 

B-final 

Sigge Gustavsson -10  Trollhättan FIK 

Zeb Nyström -09  Dals Södra FFI 

Melker Engström -08  Trollhättan FIK 

 

M 400m 



A-final     Nummerlapp: 

Jonathan Lindblom -08  Trollhättan FIK 76 

Patrik Hägg -72  Hälle IF  77 

Albin Freiholtz -06  Trollhättan FIK  78 

 

B-final 

Martin Stjern -67  Stenungsund FI 79 

Ludvig Fredgren -09  Trollhättan FIK 80 

Ove Jacobsson -63  IK Granit  81 

 

M 3000m     Nummerlapp: 

Jonas Magnusson -04  Hälle IF  105 

Filip Jonsson -06  Hälle IF  106 

Henok Ande -05  Hälle IF  107 

Fredrik Skoglund -93  Örgryte IS  108 

Linus Framme -08  Hälle IF  109 

Viktor Jernberg -09  Hälle IF  110 

Alvin Mether -08  Hälle IF  111 

Alwin Andree -06  Trollhättan FIK 112 

Linus Pålsson -08  Trollhättan FIK 113 

Algot Tersing -08  Trollhättan FIK 114 

Karl Willenius -85  Lidköpings VSK 126 

Andreas Carlsson -02  Trollhättan FIK 127 

Rasmus Wallström -11  Hälle IF  128 

Anders Carlsson -67  Stenungsunds FI 129 

Benjamin Åberg -95  Hälle IF  99 (PACE) 

 

P13 60m 

Heat 1 

Elmer Hagberg -14  IK Orient  



Sixten Clarholm -11  Hälle IF 

Vincent Andréas -12  Ullevi FK 

Walter Nilsson -11  Stenungsund FI 

Boo Prim-Gynäs -15  IK Orient 

Alfred Zackrisson -16  IK Orient 

 

Heat 2 

Leo Engelin -17  Hälle IF 

Gustav Ejnell Svensson -17 Hälle IF 

Vilmer Johansson -15  Hälle IF 

Leonel Mahmood -17  Hälle IF 

Alvar Logg -15  Hälle IF 

 

P13 200m final 

Hubert Drapella -11  Trollhättan FIK 

Sixten Clarholm -11  Hälle IF 

Vincent Andreas -12  Ullevi FK 

Walter Nilsson -11  Stenungsund FI 

 

K 60m 

Heat 1 

Ellen Bernhardsson -10  Hälle IF 

Olga Drapela -07  Trollhättan FIK 

Ellen Perman -07  Stenungsunds FI 

Ellen Schoug -05  Hälle IF 

Anna Logg -78  Hälle IF 

 

Heat 2 

Usino Oghenekparobo Favour -10 Hälle IF  

Marika Söderlund Larsson -10 Stenungsunds FI 



Ella Felthusen -03  Trollhättan FIK 

Elina Bergman -01  Hälle IF 

Bim Paulsson -75  IK Orient  

 

Heat 3 

Noomi Bergman -09  Hälle IF  

Nicolina Sinclair -07  Stenungsunds FI 

Sofie Gisaeus -08  Hälle IF  

Jenny Olausson -04  Trollhättan FIK 

Klara Håkansson -05  IK Orient 

 

Heat 4 

Esmeralda Olausson -08  IK Orient 

Jonna Svensson -09  Trollhättan FIK 

Saga Drottz -09  IK Orient 

Stella Zaparta -08  IK Orient  

Nelly Jakobsson -10  Hälle IF 

 

K 200m 

A-final 

Ellen Bernhardsson -10  Hälle IF 

Marika Söderlund Larsson -10 Stenungsunds FI 

Elina Bergman -01  Hälle IF 

 

B-final 

Jonna Svensson -09  Trollhättan FIK 

Noomi Bergman -09  Hälle IF  

Sofie Gisaeus -08  Hälle IF 

 

C-final 



Usino Oghenekparobo Favour -10 Hälle IF  

Nelly Jakobsson -10  Hälle IF 

Ella Felthusen -03  Trollhättan FIK 

Olga Drapela -07  Trollhättan FIK 

 

K 400m 

A-final     Nummerlapp: 

Freya Härnström -11  IK Orient  71 

Jenny Olausson -04  Trollhättan FIK 72 

Lovisa Nilsson -06  Trollhättan FIK 73 

 

B-final 

Anna Logg -78  Hälle IF  74 

Bim Paulsson -75  IK Orient  75 

 

K 3000m     Nummerlapp: 

Ida Kraft -05   Hälle IF  100 

Philippa Duff -05  Hälle IF  103 

Liduina van Sitteren -89  Örebro AIK  102 

Hanna Strand -09  Hälle IF  101 

Majken Söderlund Larsson -07 Hälle IF  104 (PACE)  

 

F13 60m 

Heat 1  

Elin Wretborn -11  Hälle IF 

Lovisa Qvarfordt -11  Hälle IF  

Majken Andersson -11  IK Orient 

Roza Gebar -11  IK Orient 

Viktoria Wettervik -11  Hälle IF  

 



Heat 2 

Smilla Larsson -12  IK Orient  

Molly Ejnell Svennson -12  Hälle IF 

Shelby Ljungberg -12  Hälle IF 

Karin Berntsson -12  Brattås CK  

 

Heat 3 

Filippa Pedersen -14  Hälle IF  

Elvira Byström -14  Hälle IF 

Nelly Ejnell Svensson -14  Hälle IF 

Nellie Zackrisson -14  IK Orient  

Celine Kela -14  Hälle IF  

 

Heat 4 

Ottilia Byström -17  Hälle IF 

Git Wennstam -15  IK Orient  

Lemonie Ljungberg -15  Lysekil SLF   

Alina Carlsson -16  Hälle IF  

 

F13 200m 

A-final 

Smilla Larsson -12  IK Orient   

Lovisa Qvarfordt -11  Hälle IF  

Shelby Ljungberg -12  Hälle IF  

 

B-final 

Molly Ejnell Svensson -12  Hälle IF 

Elin Wretborn -11  Hälle IF 

Majken Andersson -11  IK Orient  

 



M65 kula 

Bengt Evertsson -54  Trollhättan FIK  

 

M65 vikt 

Bengt Evertsson -54  Trollhättan FIK 

 

P17 kula 

Oskar Haak -07  Stenungsund FI 

 

P17 vikt 

Oskar Haak -07  Stenungsund FI 

 

K40 kula 

Angelica Kela -80  Hälle IF 

 

K40 vikt 

Angelica Kela -80  Hälle IF 

 

F16 kula 

Alma Olsson -08  Bokenäs IF 

 

F16 vikt 

Emma Theander -08  Stenungsund FI 

 

F14 kula 

Julia Björkman -10  Hälle IF 

 

F12 kula 

Karin Berntsson -12  Brattås CK 

 


